Week Starting From 02.01.2015 to 08.01.2015

e Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name
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21

22
23
24
25
26
27

Allahabad
Azamgarh
Ballia
Basti
Bhadohi
Bhadohi
Bhadohi
Bhadohi
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Gorkhpur
Gorkhpur
Gorkhpur
Jaunpur
Kushinagar
Mau

Mau
Mirzapur

Santkabir nagar

Sidharthnagar

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Police Station

Name
Saraienayat
Phoolpur
Gadvaar
Lalganj
Orayi
Orayi
Orayi
Orayi
Alinagar
Alinagar
Alinagar
kotwali
kotwali
kotwali
Badlapur
Kasya
Ghosi
Ghosi
Lalganj
Kotwali
khalelabad
Shohratgarh

Rohanian
Sigra
Shivpur
Cantt

GRP Cantt
GRP Cantt

Case Crime
No.

448/14
259/14
1321/14
751/14
342/14
343/14
349/14
352/14
393/14
397/14
407/14
327/14
328/14
329/14
975/14
725/14
1275/14
1276/14
1016/14
1697/14

2194/14
2200/14
2201/14

456/14
510/14
324/14
594/14
1250/14
1311/14

Date of
Receipt
22.12.14
26.12.14
12.12.14
26.12.14
29.12.14
29.12.14
29.12.14
29.12.14
26.12.14
26.12.14
26.12.14
24.12.14
24.12.14
24.12.14
24.12.14
10.12.14
08.12.14
08.12.14
29.12.14
25.11.14

26.12.14

26.12.14
27.12.14
27.12.14
29.12.14
26.12.14
26.12.14

Date of
Disposal
02.01.15
02.01.15
07.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
07.01.15
03.01.15
03.01.15
02.01.15
07.01.15

06.01.15

02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
02.01.15
03.01.15
03.01.15

Remark



¢ Physics Division

S.No. District Name

1 Jaunpur
2 Jaunpur

Police Station
Name

Kheta Sarai
Kheta Sarai

Case Crime
No.

956/14
956/14

Date of
Receipt
27.12.14
27.12.14

Date of
Disposal
06.01.15
06.01.15

Remark



¢ Document Division

S.No. District Name

1 Varanasi
2 |Allahabad

Police Station
Name

Jaitpura
Mutthiganj

Case Crime
No.

151/12
151/14

Date of
Receipt
21.08.14
01.09.14

Date of
Disposal
08.01.15
08.01.15

Remark



